22/03/2002	1111132	
ASS. REC. BY	REF: CS MSG19001063/ Ut d3 Special Instruction:	
Mannon	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	
From (Person)	Chhia Nyuk fui of MSIG Date/Time: 16/11902	1.620m
Estimated Cos	Bill to:	325")
OD THE WE	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS	-
To Inspect Ve	hible No: SH 300P Insured: FBE 9775M	1
at Workshop i		
of	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 # 04-01	
Policy No:	MCD larged 1	
Sum Insured:		
-	Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	D.O.A. 10/04/2018	9
	REP. / REV 24 HRS WP 25/1196 after 4pm	
Date/Time:	9.54am@ 17/119 Person Contacted: jayce Vehicle IN/OUT)	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate	1:
	\$1/300p-x	
	FBE 9775M-X.	-
2011-	D- I \	1
	tevent via monimen pending estimate	•
	J	
*		7 -

OD (Th) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

23 Kaki BK+ Ave 4# 04

From

Estimated Cost

To Inspect Vehicle No.

at Workshop m/s

Insured. Policy No. Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Make of Veh:

(Client's Record)

(Policy Condition)

Bal, or Market Value

IDAC Accident Roort

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

Remark: The veh had commenced its

repair at the time of inspection.

REF: MSIG	
A\$5	GNNENT
Date: 25/1/2019	Veh No SAJ 300 Yr Regn: // /6 Type M.Cycle / Bus Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer of A
SH 300P	Make: Muc Re 17. C/fr c.c 5-95
SLJ 300P Automobile Integrated	Make: Mr Benz C/fo c.c 15-95 Golour Cony A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
kt Ne 4# 04-01	Sp.Reading 4272 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
AT ME THE OTOT	Eng/No:
	C/No: W 00 2050 402 R215 456
	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Excess:	Steering: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
After 4 pm	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Juje @ 9/19 8371	Modi: Nil (S/J2m / STD A/Rim or
09	Tyre Size: F:
	R: 225/5017
ommenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
ne of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Continute/
1 W (c.	Front Rear
: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. Comm
Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 ., mm L/Bal. 6 , mm
days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/1/8 D.O.I. 25/1/19
/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
(40)	Des. of Damages : Ert / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Ols Ree

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

Lum Sum.	/ 27 1 70	100 01 110
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS W)	Vehicle: IN / OU
Date:	Person Contacted:	Tomore, intra-
Data / Time	Action / Instruction	manara ya manara ka ka manara ya manara ka ya manara ka ka

47A72646 (onf. rud finel by \$2/07.31 with Kelvin (Red: 9815.86:82%)

5 Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS Interview (\$) Photos Tech, Inys (\$ Report Format:) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$2107.31 10 Weekend 1\$ TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBI	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sut	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Jan 2019		16 Jan 2019 16:53 Assign					New Assi Cancel Ca	1
Const.	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]	SEEDERAL THE IMPLICATION	
Insured:	KWAN YO	NG CONSTRUCT	ON PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No	.: 198401800F	L			
Main Claimant:		Hannah (Wang							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLJ300F	•			Date of Loss:		2018 00:00 - :59 nths and 18 Days	From LTA Rea	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MSC	TP / MSC/V/19-000056			Policy/Cover Note No.:	MSD/VMT/18-994602-WTT (Third Party Only) Coverage: 05/09/2018 - 12/12/2019			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	FBE9775N	4			Policy No. (Claimant):			,,	and the second s
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Automobi	le Intergrated M	anagement Pte	Ltd (HQ)	23 Kaki Bukit Av	e 4 Kaki I	Bukit Vicom #04-0	1, 415933 Ka	llang - Tel:
Handling Insurer:		urance (Singapo							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Adv	ice due	17/01/20191		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	LIABILITY contact 91	UNCLEAR OI NON	REPORTING ASS	IGN MARCU	S CHUA FROM L	KK, to arr	ange survey on ne	ext Friday 25/	1/19 after 4pm.
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All C	ompose Case Mail
There are no	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	II 1 Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task (Group Subi	ect Han	dler Assign		Completed O	J	

Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By

Completed On

Done?

No results.

Marcus Lim Zhi Kai

Sent: To:	AIM PTE LTD <automim.claim@gmail.com> Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 1:41 PM Marcus Lim Zhi Kai</automim.claim@gmail.com>
Cc: Subject:	Chhia Nyuk Pui; Venessa Chan Re: FW: RE; NOA- SLJ300P 10.01.2019 (OI: FBE9775M)
Follow Up Flag: Flag Status:	Follow up Flagged
Hi Marcus,	
We would like to appoint Marc 25/1/19 after 4pm. GIA report will send to you one	cus Chua as our surveyor. Please assist to arrange survey on next Friday ce ready.
Thank you.	
Regards, Jacyne	
On Wed, Jan 16, 2019 at 1:23 I	PM Marcus Lim Zhi Kai < marcus_lim@sg.msig-asia.com > wrote:
Dear Sir/Madam,	
Please revert as soon as possib	ole.
Thank you.	
From: Marcus Lim Zhi Kai Sent: Monday, 14 January, 20 To: automim.claim@gmail.co Cc: Chhia Nyuk Pui < NyukPu Subject: RE; NOA- SLJ300P	<u>'</u>
Dear Sir/Madam,	

We refer to your email dated on 14/01/2019.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

- 1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 2) Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd
- 3) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- 4) STA Inspection Pte Ltd
- 5) MSIG In-House Surveyors

This Fast-Lane Settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer @ 100% with express payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house survey

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SJE (Single Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

- 1 Kalvin Ang
- 2 Kenneth Kong
- 3 Marcus Chua
- 4 Henry Ng
- 5 Lau Kwok Kwong
- 6 Frankie Pang
- 7 Ng You Han
- 8 Gary Soon
- 9 Chow Bo Xiong
- 10 Axel Lee

NB:

- *Fast-Lane Settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*
- (b) If both of us could not agree with each other's list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

As our Insured has not reported this accident, we hope you could do us a favour by forwarding your client's GIA Report

Thank you.

Have a great week ahead!

Marcus Lim

Admin Officer, Claims Services, Motor

D: +65 6594 2584 | F: +65 6225 7402 | marcus_lim@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year 2016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aloresald.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/01/2019 13:35
Date Of Accident	10/01/2019 19:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS KJE NEAR LAMPPOST 1795
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ300P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG HUI HANNAH (WANG HUI)
NRIC No	S7838158B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98511046
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98511046
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100489721-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE YONG SIN (LI YONGXIN)
NRIC No	S7530350E
Date Of Birth	10/10/1975
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/11/2004
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98511046
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the doless of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Dayer
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as passible. Any will ulmstepresentation or withholding of malerial facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy fability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singepore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General haurance Association of Singapore ("G(A") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal detaipersonal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (N) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers have firms, may/are permitted to object. use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/lew firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Hurposes.

11/1/2019(@) 1130/215 Policyholder's Signature / Data & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Sketch Plan

Winessed by Reporting Centre. Personne

7 EKTF 減 TE

ANNEXT

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that Lee Yong Sin, NRIC: <u>\$7530350E</u>. <u>HP: 98511046</u> has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred at <u>PIE towards K.JE</u>, near to lamp post number 1795 on <u>10/01/2019</u> at <u>1920hrs</u> involving the following vehicles:

SLJ300P (Mercedes Benz C180, grey)

FBE9775M (white)

SKB4992U

 If accident was reported to the Police within 24 hrs of its occurrence, then he has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

On 10/01/2019 at about 1920hrs, while I was travelling on the 2nd lane along PIE towards KJE (near to lamp post 1795), I got involved in an accident involving another motorcycle, FBE9775M.

I was on the 2nd lane when I noticed there was an accident involving one white coloured van GBH5996C and one grey coloured car, SKS4855T on the 3nd lane whereby the grey coloured car collided into the van.

At that time, there was another vehicle, SKB4992U who was on the 3rd lane who wanted to avoid the colliding into the 2 accident vehicles then swerved left to the 2nd lane and hit onto a motorcyclist (FBE975M) and in turn, the motorcycle then hit onto the right side of my car. After the collision, all parties involved stopped and exchanged particulars. Nobody was injured at that point of time.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	8158B
Vehicle No.:	SLJ300P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	27491030729053
Chassis No.:	WDD2050402R215456
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$35,663.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	22 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$36,929.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$27,696.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Nov 2026
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$57,508.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$44,950.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$72,646.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Jan 2019

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

Login

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

F



%*P.A

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Stream 1.8A



2.88%P.A Lowest Interest@Gv Downpayment Monthly From

GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category

18 vehicles

c180

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Search Selection

c180

2016

Anv

Any

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

\$116,000

\$13,970 /yr

21-Jan-2016

1,595 cc

45,000 km

New 6mth Road Tax,1 Owner! C&C Unit! Full Agent Serviced! Hands Free Trunk Opening Function! R17 LED Avantgarde Model! Dust Fre Grooming Done Every Week! Comes With Gold Warranty! Excellent ...

Posted: 27-Jan-2019

Tags: 2016 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2016 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

\$121,900

\$14,660 /vr

18-Feb-2016

1.595 cc

36.800 km

Elegant Grey Mercedes C180 Avantgarde, Serviced By Agent, Accident Free, One Owner Only, Low Mileage Done, Very Well Maintained. House Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 27-Jan-2019

Tags: 2016 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2016 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

\$126,888

\$13,840 /yr

28-Nov-2016

1,595 cc

25,514 km

Lowest Pricing And Depreciation In Market! 1 Ownership Only. Fully Agent Maintained/Serviced And Still Under Warranty By C&C Since [Mileage Done. Pristine Condition! Hurry Call Now For Vie...

Posted: 26-Jan-2019

Tags: 2016 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2016 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180

\$118,800

\$14,420 /yr

15-Jan-2016

1.595 cc

CGI Avantgarde High Loan Available! 1 Owner! C&C Unit! Full Agent Serviced! Hands Free Trunk Opening Function! R17 LED Avantgarde Model! Dust Fre Grooming Done Every Week! Comes With Gold Warranty Coverage...

ST Carz Pte Ltd

Posted: 26-Jan-2019

Tags: 2016 Mercedes-Benz C180, 2016 mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz C180, mercedes-benz c180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, c180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Infinite Tint Solar Film Package

Infinite Tint Automotive Films: the Professional's Choice! Please call or sms for appointments.

More info about this product

Compare

:edes-Benz C-Class C180

\$125,800

\$13,830 /yr

18-Nov-2016

1,595 cc

43,000 km



Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd

(Business Reg no. 201605297G) Office: 28 Sin Ming Lane #07-147 Midview City Singapore 573972

Email: automim.claim@gmail.com

ESTIMATE

Our Ref: A2019001/TP/SLJ300P-10.01.19

P/ \$2107.3/

Not Arthress

Vehicle number: SLJ300P

Vehicle Made & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C180

Thomphe. Atterno

<u>Items</u>	Qty	List It	<u>ems</u>		Amount \$
1	1	Rear	fender - RH		2,265.60 ₄ X
2	1	Rear	fender inner shield		11 241.65 X
3	1	Rear	fuel lid		11 130.20
4	1	Rear	door - RH		n 2,250.00 x
5	1	Rear	door outer handle		11 195.50×
6	1	Rear	door glass outer moulding		17 241.50
7	1	Rear	door glass run channel		11 281.90×
8	1	Rear	door 1/4 glass moulding		11 89.95 ×
9	1	Rear	door frame chrome moulding		17 288.65 X
10	1	Rear	door w/strip		17 260.90 X
11	1	Rear	bumper		1,581.50 X
12	2	Rear	bumper side retainers - L/R @ 85.50		171.00
13	1	Rear	taillamp - RH 784.90		SCA 831.10
14	1	Rear	windshield		17 1,101.85 ×
				Sub-total	9,931.30
				Less 10%	993.13
				Total List	8,938.17

Special Nett Items

225.00
80.00
65.00 K
80.00 A

Vehicle number: SLJ300P

Vehicle Made & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C180

Labour charges

18 To check rear	electrical wiring
------------------	-------------------

19 To remove, refix rear windshield

20 To remove, refix rear interior trims to assist repair

21 To respray undercoating

22 To respray painting and etc

23 Panel beating, cut, weld remove & replacing above parts

		50.00	20
	11	180.00	
		150.00	80
	11		
		1,080.00	600
_		1,200.00	700
Total Labour		2,760.00	,, -0

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

11,923.17

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary nem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2 785-90

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Jan 2019	16 Jan 2019		Common grand manufacture	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
N. Commission of the Commissio	1ain	Re	ference] ci	aim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	2000			[Creat	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	KWAN YO	NG CONSTRUCT	ON PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.:	198401800E				
Main Claimant:	Wong Hu	i Hannah (Wang	Hui) , ID: S78	38158B					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLJ300F	SLJ300P				10/01/2019 00:00 - :59 [25 Months and 19 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / MSC/V/19-000056				Policy/Cover Note No.:	MSD/VMT/18-994602-WTT (Third Party Only) Coverage: 05/09/2018 - 12/12/2019			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBE97751	м			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Automobi	ile Intergrated M	anagement Pto	e Ltd (HQ) 23	3 Kaki Bukit Av	e 4 Kaki	Bukit Vicom #04-0	1, 415933 k	(allang - Tel:
Handling Insurer:			353	17.5		153	d by Chhia Nyuk I		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Handled by I	MARCUS	CHUA] [Imm	.Advice d	lue 17/01/2019
Adj Asg. Remarks:	LIABILITY contact 91		REPORTING ASS	SIGN MARCUS	CHUA FROM L	KK, to ar	range survey on ne	ext Friday 25	5/1/19 after 4pm.
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.					•		J.
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊡				View	All Search Tasks	Create Ne	ew Task Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ject Handl	er Assigr	ned By	Completed O	n Crea	ated On Done
No results.									

Claim Documents

*SLJ300P (MSC/V/19-000056) [FBE9775M]

Wong Hui Hannah (Wang Hui) Jan 10 2019 12:00AM FKWAN YONG CONSTRUCTION PTE L

[KWAN YONG CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD]
Automobile Intergrated Management Pte Ltd

Uplo	oad Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Br	owser ▼
Phot	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	25/01/19 18:32	Chassis Number	1 Load JPG	
2	25/01/19 18:32	Odometer Reading	6 Load JPG	
3	25/01/19 18:33	General View	6 Load JPG	
4	25/01/19 18:33	General View	6 Load JPG	
5	25/01/19 18:33	General View	6 Load JPG	
6	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
7	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
8	25/01/19 18:33	General View	6 Load JPG	
9	25/01/19 18:33	General View	6 Load JPG	
10	25/01/19 18:33	General View	6 Load JPG	
11	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
12	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	-
13	25/01/19 18:33	General View	Load JPG	•
14	25/01/19 18:33	General View	₫ Load JPG	V
15	25/01/19 18:33	General View	d Load JPG	•
16	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
17	25/01/19 18:33	General View	d Load JPG	
18	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	2
19	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
20	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
21	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
22	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
23	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	•
24	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
25	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
26	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	2
27	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	•
28	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	4
29	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
30	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	•
31	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	•
32	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
33	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	
34	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	•
35	25/01/19 18:33	General View	1 Load JPG	

Photos/Images		3 per	3 per page ▼		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	25/01/19 18:33	General View	0	Load JPG	•
37	25/01/19 18:33	General View	0	Load JPG	•
38	25/01/19 18:33	General View	O	Load JPG	•
39	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
40	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
41	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
42	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
43	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
44	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	•
45	30/01/19 17:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Documentation		1 per	page ▼	•	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/01/19 15:21	NOTICE OF ACCIDENT	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/19 13:09	TP Email PRI	0	Load HTM	
3	16/01/19 13:14	PRI	0	Load HTM	
4	16/01/19 16:30	TP CHOOSE MARCUS CHUA FROM LKK	6	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19001063/UTD3S2

Date:

28/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

MSD/VMT/18-994602-WTT

Claimant Vehicle

SLJ300P

Insured Vehicle No: FBE9775M

Date of Loss:

10/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MSC/V/19-000056

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

No:

Make & Model:

SLJ300P

MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 1.6 Avantgarde (R17 LED) (A) Engine No: 22/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

27491030729053

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

WDD2050402R215456

Engine Capacity:

Odometer:

42728 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

1595 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50R17

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,163.17	707.31	8,455.86	92.28
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,760.00	1,400.00	1,360.00	49.28
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	11.923.17	2.107.31	9,815,86	82.33

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/01/2019

Date Inspected:

25/01/2019 Inspected At:

23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #04-01

Repairer: Automobile Intergrated Management Pte Ltd

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster:

MARCUS CHUA

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Feb 2019)

Parts: MERCEDES-BENZ C180 1.6 Avantgarde (R17 LED) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: (Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLJ300P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR FENDER - RH	Repair	2,265.60 FL	*- FL
2	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	241.65 FL	*- FL
3	1		*REAR FUEL LID	Not Necessary	130.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR - RH	Repair	2,250.00 FL	*- FL
5	1		*REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	195.50 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	Not Necessary	241.50 FL	*- FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL	Not Necessary	281.90 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR 1/4 GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	89.95 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR FRAME CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	288.65 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR DOOR W/STRIP	Not Necessary	260.90 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	1,581.50 FL	*-FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS - L/R	Not Necessary	171.00 FL	*- FL
13	1		*REAR TAILLAMP - RH	Scratched	831.10 FL	*785.90 FL
14	1		*REAR WINDSHIELD	Not Necessary	1,101.85 FL	*-FL
15	1		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
16	1		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN FOAM TAPE	Not Necessary	65.00 FS	*- FS
17	1		*SET REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR REVET PLUG	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fr	anchise	part, S=SpcN	lett, L=ListItemDisc.		west to the second second	
				Sub Total (S\$)	10,156.30	785.90
			- List Item Discount on L Iter	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	993.13	78.59
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,163.17	707.31

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING.	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSHIELD.	New	180.00	0.00
3	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR.	New	150.00	80.00
4	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING.	New	100.00	0.00
5	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC.	New	1,080.00	600.00
6	PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD REMOVE & REPLACING ABOVE PARTS.	New	1,200.00	700.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	2,760.00	1,400.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this p	rint-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >